
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 

119 

122 

112 

123 

110 

100 

125 

120 

126 

103 

102 

101 

105 

113 

109 

108 

106 

127 

114 

116 

104 

111 

124 

121 

107 

117 

118 

115 

Name 

JIMMY BROADBENT 

GEORGIEV IVO 

KOKKINIDIS GEORGIOS 

YOVEV PAVEL 

STAVROULAKIS GEORGIOS 

BALEV DIMITAR 

SPONDILIDIS ALEXANDROS 

ANNIVAS KONSTANTINOS 

IVO G. 

YANNIS MANOLIAS 

HRISTOV STANIMIR 

MARKOV PLAMEN 

PENLIDIS EFTHIMIOS 

ROUSSEV NIKOLA 

FADI RIDA 

ROUSIS ALEXANDROS 

GANITIS GIORGOS 

GRT MOTORSPORT 106 

GIORGINIS ARIS 

GRT MOTORSPORT EG 

SPIROS VERVERAKIS 

TSEREMEGLIS TYPE-R PURPLE 

LIRAS NEKTARIOS 

DAVID PAVLOS 

SPIROS 13 

GRT SAXO 

JACK SPARROW 

RENGOS GIOVANNI 

Overall BestTm 

1:14.872 

1:15.852 

1:17.813 

1:19.168 

1:19.458 

1:19.695 

1:20.740 

1:21.989 

1:22.141 

1:23.521 

1:24.308 

1:24.584 

1:24.844 

1:25.769 

1:25.894 

1:26.219 

1:27.179 

1:28.934 

1:29.811 

1:29.907 

1:31.921 

1:33.058 

1:33.610 

1:35.423 

1:35.812 

1:36.868 

1:37.075 

1:37.850 

R1. Best Tm 

1:14.872 

1:18.588 

1:19.458 

1:20.285 

1:21.989 

1:23.521 

1:24.308 

1:24.584 

1:24.844 

1:25.769 

1:25.894 

1:26.571 

1:27.179 

1:29.811 

1:32.157 

1:32.534 

1:33.058 

1:35.423 

1:35.812 

1:37.578 

1:38.779 

1:38.850 

R2. Best Tm 

1:15.852 

1:17.813 

1:19.168 

1:28.391 

1:19.695 

1:20.740 

1:22.141 

1:25.399 

1:26.691 

1:27.948 

1:27.073 

1:32.446 

1:26.219 

1:30.728 

1:28.934 

1:29.907 

1:31.921 

1:33.610 

1:36.925 

1:36.868 

1:37.075 

1:37.850 

Model/Engine 

PRAGA 

PRAGA  

PORSCHE GT3 CUP 

BMW M2 

ΤΑΠΕΡ/PORSCHE GT3 CUP 

PORSCHE GT3 RS 

PORSCHE GT3 RS 

PORSCHE 992 GT3 RS 

BMW M2 

PORSCHE 911 GT3 

PORSCHE GT3 

PORSCHE GT4 

MINI COOPER 

BMW G80 

BMW M3 

LOTUS EXIGE 

TOYOTA MR2 

RALLY 106 

BMW M2 

HONDA CIVIC EG 

KIA EV6 GT 

HONDA TYPE R 

BMW E86 

SUBARU IMPREZA 

FORD FIESTA ST 

SAXO 

MAZDA MX5 

FORD FIESTA ST 
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MISHA IN GREECE - Trackday and Taxi Laps 

Trackday and Taxi Laps 

EVENT BEST TIMES 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 


