

# MISHA IN GREECE - Trackday and Taxi Laps

Trackday and Taxi Laps

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

## EVENT BEST TIMES

Pos	No.	Name	Overall BestTm	R1. Best Tm	R2. Best Tm	Model/Engine
1	119	JIMMY BROADBENT	1:14.872	1:14.872		PRAGA
2	122	GEORGIEV IVO	1:15.852		1:15.852	PRAGA
3	112	KOKKINIDIS GEORGIOS	1:17.813	1:18.588	1:17.813	PORSCHE GT3 CUP
4	123	YOVEV PAVEL	1:19.168		1:19.168	BMW M2
5	110	STAVROULAKIS GEORGIOS	1:19.458	1:19.458	1:28.391	ТАΠΕΡ/PORSCHE GT3 CU
6	100	BALEV DIMITAR	1:19.695	1:20.285	1:19.695	PORSCHE GT3 RS
7	125	SPONDILIDIS ALEXANDROS	1:20.740		1:20.740	PORSCHE GT3 RS
8	120	ANNIVAS KONSTANTINOS	1:21.989	1:21.989		PORSCHE 992 GT3 RS
9	126	IVO G.	1:22.141		1:22.141	BMW M2
10	103	YANNIS MANOLIAS	1:23.521	1:23.521		PORSCHE 911 GT3
11	102	HRISTOV STANIMIR	1:24.308	1:24.308	1:25.399	PORSCHE GT3
12	101	MARKOV PLAMEN	1:24.584	1:24.584	1:26.691	PORSCHE GT4
13	105	PENLIDIS EFTHIMIOS	1:24.844	1:24.844	1:27.948	MINI COOPER
14	113	ROUSSEV NIKOLA	1:25.769	1:25.769	1:27.073	BMW G80
15	109	FADI RIDA	1:25.894	1:25.894	1:32.446	BMW M3
16	108	ROUSIS ALEXANDROS	1:26.219	1:26.571	1:26.219	LOTUS EXIGE
17	106	GANITIS GIORGOS	1:27.179	1:27.179	1:30.728	TOYOTA MR2
18	127	GRT MOTORSPORT 106	1:28.934		1:28.934	RALLY 106
19	114	GIORGINIS ARIS	1:29.811	1:29.811		BMW M2
20	116	GRT MOTORSPORT EG	1:29.907	1:32.157	1:29.907	HONDA CIVIC EG
21	104	SPIROS VERVERAKIS	1:31.921	1:32.534	1:31.921	KIA EV6 GT
22	111	TSEREMEGLIS TYPE-R PURPLE	1:33.058	1:33.058		HONDA TYPE R
23	124	LIRAS NEKTARIOS	1:33.610		1:33.610	BMW E86
24	121	DAVID PAVLOS	1:35.423	1:35.423		SUBARU IMPREZA
25	107	SPIROS 13	1:35.812	1:35.812	1:36.925	FORD FIESTA ST
26	117	GRT SAXO	1:36.868	1:37.578	1:36.868	SAXO
27	118	JACK SPARROW	1:37.075	1:38.779	1:37.075	MAZDA MX5
28	115	RENGOS GIOVANNI	1:37.850	1:38.850	1:37.850	FORD FIESTA ST